










































































































































摘要 
 

  

 

 


	Bibliographische Daten
	Zusammenfassung
	Beschreibung
	Ansprüche
	Zeichnungen
	AEROSOL DELIVERY DEVICE WITH RADIANT HEATING
	09/03/2017 International publication of the international search report

	AEROSOL DELIVERY DEVICE WITH RADIANT HEATING
	09/03/2017 Copy of the international search report
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9



